
MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2024 East Coast Mini Silky Soiree Show 
May 25, 2024 – Judge: Mallory Keefer 

 
Grand Champion Junior Doe: 23 entries – Frassenei Farm Lexus #12148 
Owned by Hidden Valley Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: KE Paradys Spirit - #12940 
Owned by Stouffer’s Fowl Pole Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 29 entries – Full Circle The Cats Meow - #9219 
Owned by Ke Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: CFF Firefly - #9517 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 12 entries – Jubilee’s Beach Boy - #11227 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Hidden View Farm Everest - #12518 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries – Full Circle Hot Bamn - #9712 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck - Rusted Gates Ryker – #11204 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Best in Show: 77 entries – Frassenei Farm Lexus - #12148 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 10 entries – Rusted Gates Silver Sneakers - #11531 
Owned by The Rusted Gates’ Farm  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2024 East Coast Mini Silky Daisy Dash Show 

May 25, 2024 – Judge: Jessie Shafer 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 23 entries – Frassenei Farm Lexus - #12148 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Bell Goats Biscotti The Hottie - #12533 
Owned by KE Paradys 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 29 entries – Rusted Gates Mamie - #5879 
Owned by Endless Possibilities Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: CFF Firefly - 9517 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 12 entries – Jubilee’s Beach Boy - #11794 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Hidden View Farm Everest - #12518 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries – Rusted Gates Ryker - #11204 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Flying J Just A Nip- #11528 
Owned by The Rusted Gates’ Farm 
 

Best in Show: 77 entries – Jubilee’s Beach Boy - #11794 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 10 entries – KE Paradys Piano Man - #12939 
Owned by Lightning Manor  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2024 East Coast Mini Silky Buttercup Bounce Show 

May 25, 2024 – Carrie Osman 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 23 entries – Frassenei Farm Lexus- #12148 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Hidden View Farm Lulu’s Storm - #13061 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 
 

Grand Champion Senior Doe: 29 entries – KDC Sweet Dreams Eloise - #10747 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Rusted Gates Mamie - #5879 
Owned by Endless Possibilities Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 12 entries - Jubilee’s Beach Boy - #11794 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck – Bells Goats An App For That - #12534 
30 entries owned by KE Paradys 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries – Rusted Gates Ryker - #11204 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Full Circle Hot Bamn - #9712 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 
 
 

Best in Show: 77 entries – KDC Sweet Dreams Eloise- #10481 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 10 entries – Bear Creeks Finnick - #12284 
Owned by Endless Possibilities Farm  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2024 East Coast Mini Silky Firefly Frolic Show 

May 25, 2024 – Judge: Jane Bailey 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 22 entries – Rusted Gates Crystal - #12549 
Owned by The Rusted Gates’ Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Bells Goats Biscotti The Hotti - #12533 
Owned by Ke Paradys 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 26 entries – Flying J Cypress - #11792  
Owned by Flying J Fainters 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Rusted Gates Annabelle - #9785 
Owned by Huckleberry Acres 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 11 entries – Hidden View Farm Everest - #12518 
Owned by Hidden View Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Rusted Gates Jack Frost - #12541 
Owned by The Rusted Gates’ Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries – Rusted Gates Ryker - #10169 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: GTR Prince Charming - #11248 
Owned by Huckleberry Acres 
 

Best in Show: 76 entries – Rusted Gates Ryker - #10169  
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 9 entries – Flying J Sparta - #13381 
Owned by Flying J Fainters   



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2024 East Coast Mini Silky Petals Parade Show 

May 25, 2023 – Judge: Katie Kuhlman 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 22 entries – Ke Paradys Spirit - #12940 
Owned by Stouffer’s Fowl Pole Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Hidden View Farm Lulu’s Storm - #13061 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 22 entries – CFF Firefly - #9517 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: CFF Marvelous Mia - #11047 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 11 entries – KE Paradys Tiny Tim - #12946 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Flying J Woodstock - #12839 
Owned by Flying J Fainters 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries – Rusted Gates Ryker – #11204 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Full Circle Trademark - #9380 
Owned by Huckleberry Acres 
 

Best in Show: 76 entries – Rusted Gates Ryker - #11204 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 10 entries – Flying J Sparta - #13381 
Owned by Flying J Fainters  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2024 East Coast Mini Silky Honeysuckle Hill Show 

May 25, 2024 – Judge: Hether Valentine 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 22 entries – KE Paradys Spirit - #12940 
Owned by Stouffer’s Fowl Pole Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Bells Goats Biscotti The Hotti - #12533 
Owned by KE Paradys 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 22 entries – Rdreamfarms Rain Lily - #11185 
Owned by Rdreamfarm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: CFF Firefly - #9517 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 11 entries – Hidden View Farm Everest - #12518 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Big Sky Silkies Piccoso - #10964 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries – Rusted Gates Ryker – #11204 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Full Circle Hot Bamn - #9712 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 
 

Best in Show: 76 entries – Rusted Gates Ryker - #11204 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 10 entries – KE Pardys Kahless - #12192 
Owned by Lightning Manor 
  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2024 East Coast Mini Silky Magnificent Minis Show 

May 26, 2023 – Judge: Jason Overman 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 23 entries – Bells Goats Biscotti The Hotti - #12533 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Rdreamfarms Vision Quest - #12304 
Owned by Rdreamfarm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 22 entries – Rdreamfarms Rain Lily - #11185 
Owned by Rdreamfarm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: CFF Marvelous Mia - #11047 
Owned by Hidden View Farm 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 10 entries – Sol-Orr’s Camelot - #12396 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Flying J Woodstock - #12839 
Owned by Flying J Fainters 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 7 entries – Full Circle Hot Bamn – #9712 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Flying J Just A Nip - #11528 
Owned by The Rusted Gates’ Farm 
 

Best in Show: 73 entries – Rusted Gates Ryker - #11204 
Owned by Chapman Family Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 9 entries – KE Pardys Kahless - #12192 
Owned by Lightning Manor 
  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2024 East Coast Mini Silky Goat Gala Show 
May 25, 2024 – Judge: Betty Lou Bronson 

 
Grand Champion Junior Doe: 23 entries – Rusted Gates Crystal - #12549 
Owned by The Rusted Gates’ Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Rdreamfarms Vision Quest - #12304 
Owned by Rdreamfarm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 22 entries – Rdreamfarms Rain Lily - #11185 
Owned by Rdreamfarm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Rusted Gates Annabelle - #9785 
Owned by Huckleberry Acres 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 10 entries – Bells Goats An App For That - #12534 
Owned by KE Paradys 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Flying J Woodstock - #12839 
Owned by Flying J Fainters 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 7 entries – Full Circle Hot Bamn - #9712 
Owned by Sol-Orr Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Flying J Just A Nip - #11528 
Owned by The Rusted Gates’ Farm 
 

Best in Show: 73 entries – Rusted Gates Mamie - #5879 
Owned by Endless Possibilities Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 9 entries – Rusted Gates Silver Sneakers - #11531 
Owned by The Rusted Gates’ Farm 


